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A GOVERNMENTAL AGENCY
REPORTING TO THE PRESIDENT

ACTING AS A
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Invest in Türkiye
Assist You Before, During And After Your Entry Into Türkiye
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BYD
EV and PHEV

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY IN TÜRKİYE

Presence of Global OEMs in Türkiye
13 OEMs. 8 of them are multinationals

TOFAŞ
LCV, Passenger 

Vehicles

OYAK RENAULT
Passenger Vehicles

KARSAN
LCV, CV, Truck

TOGG
Passenger Vehicles

MERCEDES-BENZ TÜRK
CV, Bus, Truck

HYUNDAI
Passenger Vehicles

FORD OTOSAN
LV, CV, Truck

OTOKAR
CV, Bus

TOYOTA
Passenger Vehicles

MAN
CV, Bus

ISUZU
CV, Bus, Pick-Up

BMC
CV, Truck, Bus

TEMSA
CV, Bus

# of Global OEMs

Poland

5
OEMs

Czechia

4
OEMs

Hungary

4
OEMs

Slovakia

4
OEMs

Romania

2
OEMs

Serbia

1
OEMs

Türkiye

8
OEMs
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Indonesia (15)
Canada (14)
France (13)
Türkiye (12)
Czechia (11)

Thailand (10)
Spain (9)
Brazil (8)

Germany (7)
South Korea (6)

Mexico (5)
India (4)

Japan (3)
USA (2)

China (1)1.459 
1.365 

993 

560 560 555 
437 

61 

#2 in Europe in LCV

#4 in Europe

#12 in the world

World Automotive Production, 2024 
Million

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY IN TÜRKİYE

Leader of the Region in Automotive
One of the most important automotive manufacturer in EU & in the world

Automotive Production in 2024 
Thousands Unit

Source: OICA



AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY IN TÜRKİYE

Strong Presence of Global Tier-1 Suppliers
30+ out of 100 biggest global suppliers are in Türkiye



54
,3 6

0
,1

6
3,

4

6
4

,8

6
8

,0 7
6

,3

 -

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

 60

 70

 80

M
1*

N
1*

*

M
3*

M
2*

N
2*

*

N
3*

*

4
6

,3

4
9

,0

57
,4

57
,8

59
,6 6

5,
1

7
0

,0

 -

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

 60

 70

T
O

Y
O

T
A

R
E

N
A

U
LT

F
IA

T

K
A

R
S

A
N

H
Y

U
N

D
A

I

O
T

O
K

A
R

F
O

R
D

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY IN TÜRKİYE

High Local Contribution Rates
Local manufacturers’ localization rate is well above the 50%

Source: Ministry of Industry and Technology * “M1: Passenger Car”, “M2: Minibus”, “M3: Bus”; ** N1< 3.5 tons< N2< 12 tons< N3

Localization Rates
for Brands, %

Localization Rates
for Vehicle Categories, %
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2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 806

845

1.179

1.534

1.542

2.112

2.838

3.578

3.613

3.844

USA (10)

Romania (9)

Belgium (8)

Poland (7)

Slovenia (6)

Spain (5)

Italy (4)

France (3)

United Kingdom (2)

Germany (1)

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY IN TÜRKİYE

Producing Vehicles For World Markets
Top exporting market is EU

Source: Automotive Manufacturers Association of Turkiye, Turkish Exporters’ Assembly, Turkstat

Vehicle Exports
(Million $)

Top Auto Export Markets 
2024 (Million $)
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Customs Union with the EU allows
direct access to the EU Market

463
MILLION

in FTA AREA

85
MILLION

in TÜRKİYE

FTAs with 30
countries1

BILLION
CONSUMERS

F
R

E
E
A C C E

S
S

STRATEGIC LOCATION & MARKET ACCESS

Domestic + Accessible Markets
Domestic market + EU market + free trade area

Source: IMF; Ministry of Trade, TurkStat, Population as of 2021 *in ratification process

448
MILLION

in EU



Working
Hours
Intersect with
16 Time Zones

PROXIMITY
TO MAJOR MARKETS 
1.3 billion people and
$26T GDP in Europe, 

MENA and Central Asia
at 4 hour flight-distance

CONNECTIVITY
Turkish Airlines

connects you to 340 
destinations in 129 

countries

MANUFACTURING & 
EXPORT HUB FOR 
MULTINATIONALS

MANAGEMENT HUB 
FOR MULTINATIONALS

STRATEGIC LOCATION & MARKET ACCESS

Domestic + Accessible Markets
Hub for multinationals to manufacture, export and manage



THESSALONIKI
2 DAYS

LIVERPOOL
12 DAYS

LONDON
9 DAYS

FELIXSTOWE
9 DAYS

ROTTERDAM
14 DAYS

ANTWERP
9 DAYSLA HAVRE

9 DAYS

BREMEN
12 DAYS

HAMBURG
11 DAYS

AARHUS
18 DAYS

GOTHENBURG
16 DAYS

OSLO
16 DAYS

KLAIPEDA
18 DAYS

HELSINKI
18 DAYS

RIGA
18 DAYS

ST. PETERSBURG
22 DAYS

TRIESTE
3 DAYS

LA SPEZIA
5 DAYS

GENOA
5 DAYS

MARSEILLE-FOS
5 DAYS

BARCELONA
5 DAYS

VALENCIA
6 DAYS

ALGECIRAS
6 DAYS

SINES
6 DAYS

GIOIA TAURO
4 DAYS

PIRAEUS
1 DAY

CONSTANTA
2 DAYS

ODESSA
4 DAYS

NOVOROSSIYSK
5 DAYS

POTI
3 DAYS

TALLINN
18 DAYS

STRATEGIC LOCATION & MARKET ACCESS

Export to EU Market By Sea 



MANCHESTER
10 DAYS

DUSSELDORF
4 DAYS

BERLIN
4 DAYS WARSAW

3 DAYS

RIGA
5 DAYS

MINSK
4 DAYS

MOSCOW
2 DAYS

KIEV
2 DAYS

BUDAPEST
2 DAYS

VIENNA
3 DAYS

PRAGUE
3 DAYS

MUNICH
4 DAYS

LYON
4 DAYS

LONDON
9 DAYS

SARAJEVO
3 DAYS

SKOPJE
1 DAY

TIRANA
2 DAYS

SOFIA
1 DAY

BUCHAREST
2 DAYS

BELGRAD
2 DAYS

ZAGREB
3 DAYS

STRATEGIC LOCATION & MARKET ACCESS

Export to EU Market By Road 



LUDWIGSHAFEN
7 DAYS

ANTWERP
7 DAYS

ROTTERDAM
8 DAYS

DUISBURG
7 DAYS

BERLIN
8 DAYS

WARSAW
7 DAYS

PRAGUE
6 DAYS

BUDAPEST
4 DAYS

VIENNA
5 DAYS

SERBIA

BULGARIA

ROMANIA

SLOVAKIA

MUNICH
8 DAYS

STRATEGIC LOCATION & MARKET ACCESS

Export to EU Market By Train



PORTO
9 DAYS

LISBON
9 DAYS

MADRID
4 DAYS

VALENCIA
6 DAYS

BARCELONA
6 DAYS

ZARAGOZA
4 DAYS

ROME
6 DAYS

BOLOGNA
5 DAYS

ATHENS
4 DAYS

TRIESTE
3 DAYS

LJUBLJANA
5 DAYS

VIENNA
6 DAYS

MILAN
5 DAYS

LYON
8 DAYS

PARIS
8 DAYS

FRANKFURT
7 DAYS

BERLIN
7 DAYS

ILYICHEVSK

MINSK
8 DAYS

MOSCOW
10 DAYS

KIEV
8 DAYS

SETE
4 DAYS

STRATEGIC LOCATION & MARKET ACCESS

Export to EU Market By Ro Ro+Road
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Türkiye; 
118

100
Europe; 

90,38

2014 2035

Working Age Population
(15-64+, index: 2014=100)

5 3 1 1 3 5

0-4
5-9

10-14
15-19

20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39

40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84

85+

Türkiye

Female Male

5 3 1 1 3 5

0-4
5-9

10-14
15-19

20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39

40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84

85+

Europe

Female Male

Total Dependency Ratio
(%, Lower is better)
Formula; (Age 0-14 & 65+)/(Age 15-64)

2010 2035

Europe

Türkiye
51.8

46.7

51.3

63.7

HIGHLY COMPETENT WORKFORCE

Favorable Demographics
Half of population underage of 34.4 creating dynamic labor force and fiscal discipline

Source: Source: Turkstat, Eurostat, UN



University
Graduate
(Thousands)

287

961

2002 2024

X3.3

90,0%
70,4%

10%
29,6%

2002 2024

High School and Below

University Level

Education Level of Labor Force (%)

70,4
63,7

62,2
62

46,7
46,6

41,7
40,8

38,3
37,5
37,4

USA

Germany

Slovakia

Hungary

Bulgaria

Türkiye

Cost of Living Index
Lower is better (New York = 100)

5,75

5,22

4,82

4,27

3,88

3,84

2,89

Czechia

Poland

Türkiye

Romania

Bulgaria

Slovakia

Hungary

Availability of Competent Senior Manager
Higher is better (10=Available 0=Unavailable) 2024

Source: Ministry of National Education, Council of Higher Education, Turkstat, IMD World Competitiveness Yearbook Executive Opinion Survey based on an index from 0 to 10, Numbeo

HIGHLY COMPETENT WORKFORCE

Skilled And Competitive Labor Force
Upgraded education system to enable a skilled labor pool and address business requirements

6,43

6

5,98

5,96

5,27

4,92

3,68

Türkiye

Poland

Czechia

Romania

Slovakia

Hungary

Bulgaria

Availability of Qualified Engineers
Higher is better (10=Available 0=Unavailable) 2024
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1.438 76.952

# of Registered Employee

Bursa
76.952

Kocaeli
50.696

Sakarya
20.615

İstanbul
20.588

İzmir
17.794

Konya
15.355

Kütahya
10.335

Ankara
9.336Eskişehir

5.850

Manisa
4.942

Balıkesir
3.973

Samsun
3.804

Tekirdağ
3.512

Aksaray
2.812

Aydın
1.841

Adana
3.152

Düzce
2.258

Hatay
1.762

Mersin
1.619

Antalya
1.438

Source: Social Security Institution (SSI) of Türkiye, 2023

HIGHLY COMPETENT WORKFORCE

Availability Of Skilled Workforce

NUMBER OF WORKERS,
NACE REV.2 

  29 Motor vehicles, trailers and 
semi-trailers
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Manisa
49.739

Konya
43.066

Eskişehir
33.734

Kayseri
25.095

Adana
21.456

Antalya
15.477

Kütahya
13.520

Balıkesir
13.338

Mersin
10.635

Samsun
10.229

Bursa
133.493

Ankara
98.702

İzmir
75.378

Gaziant
ep…

10.229 230.892
# of Registered Employee

İstanbul
230.892

Kocaeli
131.235

Sakarya
42.291

Tekirdağ
47.941

Gaziantep
20.419

Yalova
27.961

Düzce
11.423

HIGHLY COMPETENT WORKFORCE

Availability Of Skilled Workforce

NUMBER OF WORKERS,
NACE REV.2 

  29 Motor vehicles, trailers and
  semi-trailers
  22 Rubber and plastic products
  25 Fabricated metal products
  27 Electrical equipment
  30 Other transport equipment

Source: Social Security Institution (SSI) of Türkiye, 2023
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$2 billion investment

Full BEV production

First model has rolled off the 
line by April 2023

$3 billion investment

Full-electric Transit model

First model has rolled off 
the line by April 2022

$1 billion investment

EV-PHEV Mix Production

After 29 years, first OEM 
investment

By 2026

Capacity: 175k/ year Capacity: 210k/ year Capacity: 150k/ year 

ELECTRIC VEHICLES & FUTURE MOBILITY

Recent Investments
535k new capacity from greenfield investments of current, and new OEMs



▪ Renault announced 400 mn USD new 
investment in December 2023

▪ 4 new models including hybrid and EV by 2027

▪ ZF CVS opened up new facility in Sakarya/ Türkiye

▪ 30 m USD investment

▪ 4th production facility 

▪ Electric car components investment

▪ Electrical Powered Compressor

▪ 180 m USD investment

▪ 330 mn USD PHEV C-HR model investment by 
Toyota

▪ First PHEV plant of Toyota in Europe

▪ Started to production by November 2023

ELECTRIC VEHICLES & FUTURE MOBILITY

Recent Investments
More investments



20 GWh annual capacity

Battery production has started

by 2026

220 MWh annual capacity

Li-ion cylindrical battery cells

In June 2022

3 GWh annual capacity

Li-ion (LiFeP04) battery cells
and ESS

by 2024

ELECTRIC VEHICLES & FUTURE MOBILITY

Recent Developments In E-mobility
Developing battery ecosystem



Source: Automotive Distributors Association

Motor Vehicle Sales 
(Thousands)

Passenger Car Sales
(Thousands)
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EV Hybrid ICE and LPG

ELECTRIC VEHICLES & FUTURE MOBILITY

Auto and EV Market In Türkiye
EV sales have increased by 45% in 2024



1. Electric vehicle purchases will be supported

2. Electric vehicle use will be supported

3. Electric vehicle production investments will be 
supported, and new investments will be encouraged. 

4. Türkiye will be a “regional battery production center”

5. Secondary use and recycling investments will be 
supported.

6. Developing of tier 1 and 2 suppliers producing 
electrification technologies will be provided.

7. The advanced material support program will be 
launched.

8. Charging infrastructure for electric vehicles will be 
completed.

EV and EV Technologies Critical Projects

The projects on Battery and Innovative Energy 
Technologies are evaluated as ‘critical project’;

Development and/or manufacturing investments of 
battery module and pack

Battery cell investments

Development and manufacturing investments of 
battery pack sub-components

Battery test center investments

Published by MoIT in June 2022

ELECTRIC VEHICLES & FUTURE MOBILITY

Mobility Technologies Strategies, and Roadmap



HIT-Electric Vehicle Call

Total Support Budget $5 
Billion

Investment Qualifiations

Supports to be Provided

Investments with a 
minimum of 150K 
vehicle capacity

Limited to
BEV and PHEV 

production

Full 
Production

Investments

Establishment
of R&D center

• Customs tax exemption for a certain number
of vehicles and/or grant supports up to 15%

• Tax incentive up to 80%

• Employment supports

• Tax exemptions

• Allocation of Investment Land

• Financing supports

HIT-Electric Vehicles

“Türkiye is the 3rd largest automobile manufacturer in 
Europe and the 12th largest in the world. In 
commercial vehicle production, it is the leader in 
Europe.”

“With the HIT-Mobility call, it is aimed to increase 
Türkiye’s strength in the automotive industry in the 
field of electric vehicle production.”

“With a total support budget of $5 billion, the goal is 
to reach an annual production capacity of 1 million 
electric vehicles.”

“Within the scope of the call, new investments will be 
supported, including the establishment of R&D 
centers with a high local contribution rate, providing 
an annual production capacity of at least 150,000 
electric vehicles.”

ELECTRIC VEHICLES & FUTURE MOBILITY

HIT30 (Hi-Tech 2030)
6 Priority Areas: BEV, Battery, Chip, Solar, Wind, R&D



HIT-Battery

“Energy storage systems play a critical role in 
achieving the net-zero emission target.”

“With the HIT-Battery call, it is aimed to bring 
Türkiye’s production capacity in this field to a level 
that meets domestic demand and particularly 
leverages export potential towards the European 
market.”

“With a total support budget of $4.5 billion, the goal 
is to establish a production capacity of 80GWh, 
focusing on local contribution and including R&D 
center investments.”

“Within the scope of the call, investments in battery 
and active material production facilities starting from 
the cell-level with a minimum annual capacity of 
5GWh will be supported.”

Up to $6,000 grant per
MWh until year 2030

• Grant support up to 25%

• Tax incentive up to 60%

• Employment supports

• Tax exemptions

• Allocation of investment land

• Financing support

Investments
with a minimum of 

5 GWh capacity

Vehicle and
storage batteries, 
active materials

Production
including

cells

Establishment
of R&D 
center

$4.5
Billion

HIT-Battery Call

Total Support Budget

Investment Qualifiations

Supports to be Provided

ELECTRIC VEHICLES & FUTURE MOBILITY

HIT30 (Hi-tech 2030)
6 Priority Areas: BEV, Battery, Chip, Solar, Wind, R&D



/InvestTurkey

/invest-in-Turkey //investinturkiye_en/

/InvestTurkey

Contact for Further Information:

Elif Zeytin ezeytin@invest.gov.tr

https://www.facebook.com/InvestTurkey/%23https:/www.facebook.com/InvestTurkey/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/invest-in-turkey/
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